## 2024 Budget Commission Meetings

<u>Date:</u> January 8, 2024	<u>Time:</u> 10:00 a.m.	<u>Meeting Location:</u> Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
January 22, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
February 5, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
February 26, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
March 11, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
March 25, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
April 8, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
April 22, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
May 6, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
May 20, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
June 3, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
June 17, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
July 1, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
July 15, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville

## 2024 Budget Commission Meetings

<u>Date:</u> July 29, 2024	<u>Time:</u> 10:00 a.m.	<u>Meeting Location:</u> Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
August 12, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
August 26, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
September 9, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
September 23, 2024	11:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
October 7, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
October 21, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
November 4, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
November 18, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
December 2, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
December 16, 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville
December 30 2024	10:00 a.m.	Muskingum County Auditor's Conference Room 401 Main Street, Zanesville